J-115
Fiber Optic Sensors
For Use with DP1511, DP1521
and DP1531 Monitors
� ±1.0%Accuracy
� Emissivity Adjustment
� Unaffected by
Electrical Noise

stand-alone. Must be used in conjunction with DP1511,
DP1512 or DP 1531 monitors.
Ordering Example: OS1533-L1-R7-4, high speed
sensor with temperature range of 425 to 870°C, spot
size of 0.010" @ 3", and 1.2 m (4') cable, $2700.
OCW-3, OMEGACARESM extends standard
2-year warranty to a total of 5 years ($350),
$2700 + 350 = $3050.
reach into closed areas for viewing.
They can take measurements
unattainable by conventional infrared
pyrometers, as they are unaffected
by media in the environment, such
as smoke, water vapor, etc.
The OS1513 and OS1533 are
recommended for measurements in
high energy fields or of small objects,
down to 0.004" in diameter. For
remote mounting of the electronics
out of hazardous environments, the
fiber optic lens and cable may be
remotely mounted up to 9 m (30')
from the infrared detector head. They
can also be used in vacuum chamber
applications, where the fiber optic
assembly can be placed in vacuums
to 10-7 Torr. Also available is a
backlighting capability, where a
beam of light illuminates the target,
providing accurate indication of
the target area.
Important factors which determine
the fiber optic assembly best suited
for your application are: the distance
from the fiber optic lens to the
surface being measured, the size
of the object being measured; the
temperature range being measured;
the ambient temperature around the
fiber optic cable; the length of the
fiber optic cable; how the surface is
being heated; and the atmospheric
conditions between the sensor and
the product.
Typical Fiber Optic Probes shown.
L2, L3 and L4 are custom assemblies,
Consult OMEGA for details.
L1 shown with optional bifurcated
cable for backlighting.
L1
L4
L2
L3
Available Probe Types
L1 Lens Probe (Standard)
L2 Ceramic/Metal Tip
L3 Polymer Bolt
L4 Ejector Pin Probe
Backlight source,
see OS1500-BLS for specifications.
OS1512 infrared detector shown
with the DP1500 monitor.
MOST POPULAR MODELS HIGHLIGHTED!
One Omega Drive | Stamford, CT 06907 |   1-888-TC-OMEGA (1-888-826-6342) |    info@omega.com
More than 100,000 Products Available!
CANADA
Laval(Quebec)
1-800-TC-OMEGA
UNITED KINGDOM
www. omega.co.uk
Manchester, England